Position

Council Aide Vii
Council Aide Vii
Council Member
Council Member
Council Aide V
Council Aide Vi
Council Aide Vi
Council Aide V
Council Aide V
Council Aide llI
Council Aide IV
Council Aide IV
Council Aide llI
Council Aide Il
Council Aide IV
Council Aide IV
Council Aide IV
Council Aide V
Council Aide IV
Council Aide llI
Council Aide Il
Council Aide llI
Council Aide Il
Council Aide Il
Council Aide Il
Council Aide Il
Council Aide IV
Council Aide IV
Council Aide |
Council Aide |

Other Positions Held City

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Department

Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07

Total Wages

$99,158
$99,147
$96,391
$84,951
$82,870
$75,674
$69,308
$62,611
$46,532
$44,371
$42,840
$41,669
$39,460
$37,617
$36,315
$34,898
$31,441
$30,717
$29,187
$26,877
$22,680
$21,091
$20,342
$18,443
$16,940
$16,721
$15,834
$15,834
$15,767
$15,567

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,924
$13,924
$7,372
$3,823
$11,651
$14,657
$7,101
$5,420
$8,341
$7,892
$4,275
$3,209
$7,892
$5,116
$278
$3,379
$2,715
$2,599
$2,766
$7,347
$8,341
$1,234
$6,311
$7,543
$1,559
$736
$0

$0
$537
$2,959



Council Aide |
Council Aide Il
Council Aide IV
Council Aide V
Council Aide |
Council Aide |
Council Aide |
Council Aide |
Council Aide |
Council Aide |
Council Aide |
Council Aide |

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07
Council District 07

$15,567
$13,680
$10,282
$781
$150
$146
$146
$146
$109
$109
$79
$68

$1,234
$987
$740
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



