Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Council Aide Vii		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$99,158	\$13,924
Council Aide Vii		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$99,147	\$13,924
Council Member		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$96,391	\$7,372
Council Member		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$84,951	\$3,823
Council Aide V		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$82,870	\$11,651
Council Aide Vi		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$75,674	\$14,657
Council Aide Vi		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$69,308	\$7,101
Council Aide V		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$62,611	\$5,420
Council Aide V		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$46,532	\$8,341
Council Aide III		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$44,371	\$7,892
Council Aide IV		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$42,840	\$4,275
Council Aide IV		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$41,669	\$3,209
Council Aide III		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$39,460	\$7,892
Council Aide II		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$37,617	\$5,116
Council Aide IV		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$36,315	\$278
Council Aide IV		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$34,898	\$3,379
Council Aide IV		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$31,441	\$2,715
Council Aide V		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$30,717	\$2,599
Council Aide IV		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$29,187	\$2,766
Council Aide III		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$26,877	\$7,347
Council Aide II		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$22,680	\$8,341
Council Aide III		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$21,091	\$1,234
Council Aide II		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$20,342	\$6,311
Council Aide II		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$18,443	\$7,543
Council Aide II		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$16,940	\$1,559
Council Aide II		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$16,721	\$736
Council Aide IV		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$15,834	\$0
Council Aide IV		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$15,834	\$0
Council Aide I		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$15,767	\$537
Council Aide I		Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$15,567	\$2,959

Council Aide I	Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$15,567	\$1,234
Council Aide II	Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$13,680	\$987
Council Aide IV	Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$10,282	\$740
Council Aide V	Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$781	\$0
Council Aide I	Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$150	\$0
Council Aide I	Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$146	\$0
Council Aide I	Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$146	\$0
Council Aide I	Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$146	\$0
Council Aide I	Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$109	\$0
Council Aide I	Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$109	\$0
Council Aide I	Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$79	\$0
Council Aide I	Los Angeles	Council District 07	\$68	\$0